
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 79.36£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2019 73.22£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2019 0.42-£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 69.29£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 77.48£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 103.58£          

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2019 1.50-£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2019 99.04£       

PEOPLE REDEBIT ASDA GROCER ,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/2/2019 110.15£          

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 88.49£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/20/2019 110.15-£     

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/24/2019 5.00£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 79.46£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/31/2019 126.75£          

PEOPLE Twinkl Limited Sheffield,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/1/2019 96.84£       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK P13EW2K55 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/5/2019 23.35£       

PEOPLE GUILD OF PROFESSIONAL BEA 07970 468262,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/5/2019 85.00£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk X27RU1LD5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2019 14.98£       

PEOPLE GL-ASSESMENT.CO.UK 01793 516314,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2019 130.11£          

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK YO2L39J55 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2019 10.49£       

PEOPLE GL-ASSESMENT.CO.UK 01793 516314,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/12/2019 0.01-£         

PEOPLE WWW.IKEA.COM PETERBOROUGH,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/12/2019 463.00£          

PEOPLE FACEBK  RYRFGPSBL2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/21/2019 17.00£       

PEOPLE FACEBK  43ZR8QACL2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/24/2019 17.00£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/28/2019 42.06£       

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/3/2019 1.31£         

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/1/2019 118.54£          

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2019 4.00£         

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK QC4IS28H5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2019 21.35£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2019 3.99£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2019 8.99£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2019 4.11£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2019 2.04£         

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2019 15.99£       

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2019 0.95-£         

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2019 79.95£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2019 24.99£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2019 137.36£          

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/14/2019 10.99£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2019 9.75£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/17/2019 28.27£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/15/2019 25.67£       

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/15/2019 83.30£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/19/2019 9.99£         

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 8R5SN0HW5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2019 15.21£       



PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 25.80£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 36.37£       

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/24/2019 7.02£         

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/22/2019 80.87£       

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/22/2019 7.50£         

PEOPLE Vue Entertainment Ltd Chiswick, Lon,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 11/24/2019 22.96£       

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2019 19.99£       

PEOPLE FACEBK BFPFUP6FS2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/31/2019 60.25£       

PEOPLE PAYPAL  MANHEALTHCI 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/1/2019 250.00-£     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK B38K799H5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2019 149.94£          

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/9/2019 42.82£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk Q81IV1VV5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2019 4.99£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2019 23.78£       

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2019 4.49-£         

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/18/2019 107.49£          

PEOPLE EB  2-PART WEBINAR SER 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/18/2019 114.00£          

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/19/2019 51.64-£       

PEOPLE AMZ Online Poundshop 012-16472569, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/20/2019 20.95£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2019 25.40£       

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/20/2019 100.00£          

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2019 30.46£       

PEOPLE FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI WICKFORD,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/21/2019 7.26£         

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME Y07AP0I65 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/25/2019 7.99£         

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk FR03O2BK5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/25/2019 15.63£       

PEOPLE WORLD OF BOOKS GORING BY SEA,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/25/2019 45.72£       

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2019 27.95£       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 0Y1U98LO5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/26/2019 210.86£          

PEOPLE Amazon Prime UA1DX8K35 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/3/2019 7.99£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/5/2019 45.90£       

PEOPLE RHINO STATIONERY CARRYDUFF,  00088 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 11/5/2019 24.09£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WJ10A3ZL5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/10/2019 14.95£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/18/2019 2.88£         

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/21/2019 60.00£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2019 63.93£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2019 8.99£         

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2019 62.34£       

PEOPLE THE CREDIT PROTECTION LONDON,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 11/27/2019 48.83£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/1/2019 81.74£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 44.35£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2019 92.45£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/15/2019 75.69£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 69.39£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/22/2019 89.77£       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 61.64£       

PEOPLE YOUR-MOVE.CO.UK LT 02380 715800,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 10/31/2019 876.00£          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 81.55£       



PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/8/2019 71.24£       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 88.25£       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 73.37£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/5/2019 78.18£       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK KM2AB50W5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2019 19.87£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk XI91D2VR5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2019 10.19£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk SY0MF3K45 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/20/2019 12.98£       

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 465109205 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/21/2019 12.74£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/28/2019 12.14£       

PEOPLE LNER GROUP TRAVEL GOSFORTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/28/2019 121.62£          

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 4154948313, CA 94111 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 11/7/2019 159.00£          

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk CQ6373XJ5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/15/2019 34.13£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 147.56£          

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/4/2019 3.37-£         

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/5/2019 122.00£          

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2019 100.53£          

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 5.00£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 0.21-£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 86.67£       

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 0.28£         

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/25/2019 243.46£          

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/14/2019 126.70£          

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/26/2019 131.50£          

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/26/2019 98.10£       

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/2/2019 29.53£       

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/7/2019 7.00£         

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/9/2019 1.00£         

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/12/2019 2.00£         

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/13/2019 8.00£         

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/18/2019 2.00£         

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 11/25/2019 8.99£         

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/26/2019 6.00£         

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 11/27/2019 20.00£       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/28/2019 8.00£         

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/28/2019 3.00£         

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/12/2019 53.01£       

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/28/2019 54.51£       

PLACE SHARP AND SONS JEWELLE DARLINGTON,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 11/28/2019 20.00£       

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/6/2019 2.00£         

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2019 13.03£       

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/18/2019 476.00£          

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/18/2019 484.00£          

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/25/2019 476.00£          

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/26/2019 5.00£         

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/27/2019 121.00£          

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2019 31.92£       



PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/18/2019 15.00£       

PLACE Trainline.com London,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/11/2019 8.80£         

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/15/2019 126.97£          

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/19/2019 51.99£       

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/20/2019 49.73£       

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/31/2019 29.99£       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2019 65.02£       

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/8/2019 19.50£       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2019 75.72£       

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/11/2019 12.00£       

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/11/2019 6.00£         

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/11/2019 10.00£       

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/11/2019 16.00£       

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/12/2019 8.00£         

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/13/2019 10.10£       

PLACE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/18/2019 36.00£       

PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/19/2019 26.98£       

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/20/2019 35.90£       

PLACE ENTERPRISE TRAVEL LTD DARLINGTON,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 11/20/2019 80.00£       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/24/2019 44.74£       

PLACE EB  BID WRITING ADVANC 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/19/2019 95.00£       

PLACE EB  BID WRITING THE BA 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/19/2019 95.00£       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2019 195.01£          

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2019 151.60£          

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2019 27.63£       

PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/13/2019 460.14£          

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/14/2019 30.60£       

PLACE SAFETYBOOTSUK BLACKBURN,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 11/21/2019 89.93£       

PLACE LETS GO LOGO DARLINGTON,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/22/2019 36.00£       

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/25/2019 25.96£       

PLACE Amazon.co.uk SJ1MQ7II5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/26/2019 15.76£       

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 167.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 262.50£          

PLACE Amazon.co.uk CV6301ND5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/27/2019 95.97£       

PLACE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA STONEHOUSE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/27/2019 144.00£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 262.50£          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 262.50£          

PLACE AMAZON PRIME H30623TI5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/28/2019 7.99£         

PLACE WIGAN COUNCIL WIGAN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/8/2019 35.00£       

PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 11/11/2019 170.00£          



PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/13/2019 42.00£       

PLACE WIGAN COUNCIL WIGAN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/13/2019 11.00-£       

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 11/14/2019 23.96£       

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/19/2019 41.60£       

PLACE PARKING CONTROL SOLUTIONS LEEDS,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/20/2019 60.00£       

PLACE WWW.NORFOLK.GOV.UK 01603222946,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/20/2019 33.00£       

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/22/2019 212.50£          

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 11.00£       

PLACE HM PASSPORT WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/27/2019 254.00£          

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2019 73.37£       

PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/12/2019 153.96£          

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/18/2019 109.00£          

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/20/2019 19.84£       

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/12/2019 1.50£         

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/15/2019 1.50£         

PLACE WWW.IRRV.ORG.UK WWW,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/18/2019 90.00£       

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/5/2019 29.84£       

PLACE WWW.APEXLINVAR-SD.CO.U 01908420282,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/6/2019 567.67£          

PLACE NAT. ACCESS & SCAFOLDI 02078227400,  7338 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Photocopy & reproduction services 11/8/2019 42.80£       

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/11/2019 32.34£       

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/13/2019 32.34£       

PLACE HANDLES AND HINGES BOLTON,  00033 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/14/2019 97.38£       

PLACE LONDON BOROUGH OF MORDEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/18/2019 638.40-£     

PLACE HANDLES AND HINGES BOLTON,  00033 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/19/2019 164.76£          

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/20/2019 100.16£          

PLACE WAYFAIR #1879656594 ONLINE,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/21/2019 15.98£       

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 11/21/2019 32.34£       

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/26/2019 43.94£       

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/28/2019 45.90£       

PLACE FACEBK  L4A88QSGG2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/31/2019 29.63£       

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/1/2019 64.00£       

PLACE Adobe ADOBE.LY/BILL,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/7/2019 7.19£         

PLACE APPLE.COM/BILL 08001076285,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 11/8/2019 0.79£         

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/10/2019 17.99£       

PLACE Adobe ADOBE.LY/BILL,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/12/2019 7.19£         

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 3728Z86K5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/25/2019 60.00£       

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/4/2019 16.90£       

PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/14/2019 6.96£         

PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/19/2019 9.96£         

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/21/2019 23.55£       

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/21/2019 103.68£          

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/21/2019 8.00£         

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/26/2019 16.00£       

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2019 3.63£         

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design11/11/2019 384.00£          

RESOURCES FACEBK NW4W8NAND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/31/2019 345.47£          



RESOURCES FACEBK SYDETN6ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/9/2019 700.00£          

RESOURCES Klarna  simonjersey co Cheadle,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/14/2019 888.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.DISPLAYWIZARD.CO.U WWW,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/15/2019 322.79£          

RESOURCES FACEBK 9TQX8QJND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/20/2019 700.00£          

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY DELI SUPP 35314369001,  8931 Professional Services Accountants & auditors 11/21/2019 56.37£       

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY S J C 35314369001,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/21/2019 26.97£       

RESOURCES PAYPAL  EBAY YURCHIKSH 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2019 7.38£         

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 40.80£       

RESOURCES AWESOMEMERCHANDISE 01132435667,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/22/2019 210.00£          

RESOURCES LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/23/2019 26.20£       

RESOURCES WWW.SWANFLIGHT.COM WWW,  5948 General Retail and Wholesale Luggage & leather goods shops 11/27/2019 245.56£          

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2019 37.45£       

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SVS.GOV.U 01702 283832,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/5/2019 100.00£          

RESOURCES RMB RENAULT DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 11/19/2019 22.51£       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2019 62.74£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Advertising services 11/22/2019 13.00£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Charitable organisations 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 17.69£       

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/23/2019 7.19£         

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 13.00-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       



RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/26/2019 17.69-£       

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/5/2019 50.00£       

RESOURCES AUSCRIPT LTD LONDON,  00021 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/7/2019 1,804.78£       

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/7/2019 155.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/12/2019 2,055.00£       

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/12/2019 155.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/14/2019 2,055.00£       

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/14/2019 155.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/19/2019 215.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/22/2019 310.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/22/2019 170.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/25/2019 155.00£          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/27/2019 50.00£       

RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/20/2019 210.00£          

RESOURCES THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/27/2019 210.00£          

RESOURCES PAYPAL  BBCCHILDREN 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/5/2019 110.60£          

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2019 97.94£       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/13/2019 166.35£          

RESOURCES B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/19/2019 12.58£       

RESOURCES AMZ YHC UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2019 26.99-£       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/21/2019 15.48£       

RESOURCES B M RETAIL NORTHGATE,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/31/2019 4.10£         

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/4/2019 170.82£          

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/4/2019 267.57£          

RESOURCES EB  THIS IS THE NORTH- 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/11/2019 60.00£       

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/11/2019 438.39£          

RESOURCES EB  THIS IS THE NORTH- 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/12/2019 60.00£       

RESOURCES ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/15/2019 1.98£         

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/18/2019 438.39£          

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/25/2019 438.39£          

RESOURCES FRANCO MANCA LONDON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/26/2019 27.95£       

RESOURCES LUL TICKET MACHINE KINGS X (N),  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/26/2019 14.70£       

RESOURCES HMSHost_UK London,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 11/27/2019 24.60£       

RESOURCES LUL TICKET MACHINE ST JAMESS PAR,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/27/2019 14.70£       

RESOURCES POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/28/2019 19.05£       

RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/28/2019 49.20£       

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/8/2019 10.94£       



RESOURCES STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/13/2019 104.50£          

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5P0825JN5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/14/2019 12.85£       

RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/19/2019 110.00£          

RESOURCES VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/21/2019 48.00£       

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/22/2019 23.00£       

RESOURCES SP   THE GLOVE STORE COLYTON,  00246 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/26/2019 30.71£       

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/28/2019 159.60£          

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/28/2019 23.00£       

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK WM1A50WG5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/6/2019 27.58£       

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/7/2019 38.97-£       

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk DC3371DC5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2019 24.46£       

RESOURCES WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/18/2019 60.00£       

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5J3MI9P75 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/19/2019 7.64£         

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5I6YG81Q5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/20/2019 184.31£          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M05P51WI5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/19/2019 11.99£       

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk UY3LQ61R5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/20/2019 5.84£         

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/20/2019 17.98£       

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 6.99-£         

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/23/2019 8.99-£         

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 383.22£          

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/22/2019 3.30£         

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/25/2019 6.99£         

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/24/2019 12.49£       

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5X07S33J5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/27/2019 10.90£       

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK EV7A04Q35 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/26/2019 14.49£       

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 0G7IS47W5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/28/2019 133.98£          

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/27/2019 12.49-£       

RESOURCES WWW.KAPLANFOULKSLYNCH. WWW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/8/2019 20.00£       

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/25/2019 226.00£          


